LOFPLEAT™ AG
absolute rated pleated filter cartridges
Get absolute efficiency
with this cost-effective all-
polypropylene cartridge. The
pleated design provides a
large surface area for long-
lasting filtration efficiency.

applications.
Filtration Products
Ordering code
LPAG -20 -1 -1 -E
Retention
ratings
-0.2  µm
-0.45 µm
-1  µm
-5  µm
-10  µm
-25  µm
-50  µm
Filter
type
LPAG:
LOFPLEAT AG
Nominal
lengths
-10: 10”
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Adapter codes
-DOE: Double open end
-1:   226/Flat single open end
-2:   222/Fin single open end
-3:   226/Fin single open end
-4:   222/Flat single open end
-10:   Double open end, internal O-ring
-20:   Single open end, internal O-ring
-28:   222/Fin single open end, triple bayonet
Gaskets or O-rings
S: Silicone
B: Buna-N
E: EPDM
V: FPM
T: FEP encapsulated
 (O-rings only)
0.20 µm
0.45 µm
1.00 µm
25.00 µm
5.00 µm
50.00 µm
10.00 µm
1.16
0.87
0.58
0.29
0
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02
0
 D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
p
re
ss
u
re
bar   psid
0 2.20   4.40   6.60      8.80    11.00  USGPM
Flow rate
0 8.33 16.67 25.00    33.33     41.67 l/min